
 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for April 2025 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 
  

 
1  

New Staff Induction 

2  

New Academic Session 
Commences for the AY 

2025-2026 for 
Jr.KG 

8:40 am to 11:30 am 
 

3 
New Academic Session 
Commences for the AY 

2025-2026 for 
Sr.KG 

8:40 am to 11:30 am 
 

4 
 

 

5  

First Saturday 
Holiday 

 
 

6 
 

7 
Regular School begins 

for Jr.KG & Sr.KG 
8:40 am to 12:20 pm 

 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
Class Orientation for 
Parents with the CT  

13 
 

 
 

14  
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Holiday 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
      

18  
Good Friday 

Holiday 

19  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

20  
 

21 
 
 
 
 

22 
Orange Colour Day 

23 
 

24 
 

25  
Section Meeting 

26  
Staff Meeting 

27  
 

28  
Activity of the Month 
Jr.KG - Palm Printing 

Sr.KG - Thumb Printing 

29  

 
30            

PTM 
(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 

8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

 
 
 

  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for May 2025 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    

 
1 

Last Working Day 
for Staff 

2 
 

3  
First Saturday 

Holiday 
 

4  
 

5  
Birth Anniversary of  
Dr. Balasaheb Vikhe 

Patil 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 
 

12  
Buddha Pournima 

Holiday 

 
 

13  
 

14  
 
 

15  
 

 
 

 

16  
 

 

17  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

18  
 

19  
 

 

20  
 

 
 

21 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 
 

26  
 

 

27  
 

28  

 

29  

  
 

 

30 
 

31 

Fifth Saturday 

Holiday 

  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for June 2025 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 2 

School Reopens for all 
Staff 

 

3 
Staff & HOD Meet & 
Annual Planning & 
In-Service Training 

4 
Staff Health Check-up 

5 
School Reopens for  

Std. I to X 
7:40 am – 2:20 pm 

Pre-Primary 
8:40 – 12:20 

6  

 

7  

Bakri Eid  
First Saturday 

Holiday 

8  
 

9 
Health Check-Up 

Pre-Primary 

10 
Health Check-Up 

Pre-Primary 

11 
Health Check-Up 

Pre-Primary 

12 
Health Check-Up 

Pre-Primary 

13 
Activity of the Month 
Play Dough Activity 

14 
 

Holiday in lieu of 
working on 3rd Saturday 

15 
 

16 
  

17  
 

18  
Polka Dot Day 

19  
 

20  
 Yoga Day & Music Day 

 
 

21  
 

22 
 

23  
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27  
Prize Day  

Section Meeting 

28  
Staff Meeting 

29  
 

30 
PTM 

(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

Palkhi (Tentative) 

 

  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for July 2025 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 
  

 
1  

 

2  

 

3 
Blue Colour Day 

 

4 
 

 

5  

First Saturday 
Holiday 

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
Etiquette Workshop  

Jr.KG 

9 
Etiquette Workshop  

Sr.KG 

10 
 

11 
Morning Walk around 

the Campus 

12 
 

13 
 

 
 

14  
Activity of the Month 
Jr.KG – Veg. Printing 

Sr.KG - String Painting 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 
 

      

18  
 

 

19  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

20  
 

21 
 
 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25  
Parents’ Day 

 

26  
Section Meeting 

27  
 

28  
Staff Meeting 

29  
Singing Competition 

Jr.KG 
Theme - Patriotism 

 
 
 

 

30            
Singing Competition 

Sr.KG 
Theme - Nature 

 

31 
PTM 

(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

 

  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for August 2025 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
31      

 
 

1  
 

2  
First Saturday 

Holiday 
 
 

3  
 

4 
 

5 
Good Touch/Bad Touch 

Workshop 

6 
 

7  
Activity of the Month 

Rakhi Making 

8  
Birth Anniversary of 

Late Padmashri 
Awardee Dr. Vitthalrao 

Vikhe Patil (NIWD) 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Special Assembly 
Independence Day 

(Jr.KG) 
Tricolour Day 

Activity - Flag Making 

15  
Independence Day 

(NIWD – Std. VI to X) 
 

16  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

17  
 

18  
Death Anniversary of 
Late Sindhutai Vikhe 

Patil 

19  
Recitation Competition 

Jr.KG 
Theme - My Favourite 

Toy 

20  
Recitation Competition 

Sr.KG 
Theme - Animals 

Around Us 

21 
 

22  
 
 

23  
Section Meeting 

24  
 

25  
Staff Meeting 

26  
Field Trip 

 

27  
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Holiday 
 

28  
National Sports Day 

 

29 
PTM 

(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

30 

Fifth Saturday 

Holiday 

 

  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for September 2025 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

1  
Gauri Pujan 

Holiday 
 

2  
 

3  
Grandparents’ Day 

4  
Activity of the Month 
Bookmark Making 

Teachers’ Day 

5  
Teachers' Day 

Staff Development 
Programme 

6  
First Saturday 

Holiday 
 

 

7  

 

8  

Green Colour Day 
 

9  

Co-Scholastic 
Assessments 

 

10  
Co-Scholastic 
Assessments 

 

11 
Co-Scholastic 
Assessments 

 

12  
Special Assembly 

Hindi Diwas 
(Sr.KG) 

 
Orals for Term 1 

13  
 

14  
 

15 
Orals for Term 1 

 

16 
Orals for Term 1 

17 
Orals for Term 1 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
Third Saturday 

Holiday 
 

 

 

21 
 

22 
Informal Assessments 

for Term1 

23 
Informal Assessments 

for Term1 

24 

Informal Assessments 
for Term1 

25 
Informal Assessments 

for Term1 

26 
Informal Assessments 

for Term1 

27 
Section Meeting 

28  
 

29 
Term II commences 

Staff Meeting 

30 
PTM 

(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

 

  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for October 2025 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  

 
 

 
1  

Special Assembly 
Dussehra 

(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 
 

2  
Gandhi Jayanti & 

Vijayadashami  
Holiday 

 

 

3  
Yellow Colour Day 

4  
First Saturday 

Holiday 

5  
 

6  
 

 

7  
  

 
 

8  
Library Day 

 

9  
 

10  
Uploading of Term I 
marks on the Web 

Portal by the Subject/ 
Class Teachers 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Finalizing of Term I 

Report Card Data by 
Class Teachers 
Section Meeting 

 

14  
 

15  
Students Day 

Birth Anniversary of Dr. 
APJ Abdul Kalam 

Staff Meeting 
 
 

16  
 

17  
PTM & Report Day 

Jr.KG & Sr.KG 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

 

18  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

19  
 

20  
Mid Term Break 

 

21  
Laxmi Pujan 

Holiday 

22  
Padwa 
Holiday 

23  
Bhau Beej 

Holiday 

24  
Mid Term Break 

 

25  
Mid Term Break 

 

26  
 

27  
Mid Term Break 

28  
Mid Term Break 

29  
Mid Term Break 

30 
School Reopens 

for Staff & Students 
 

31 
Activity of the Month 

Outdoor Drawing 

 

  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for November 2025 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 30       

 
 

 
1  

First Saturday 
Holiday 

 

2  
 

3  
 

 

4 
 

5  
Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Holiday 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  

 
11  

 
12  

 
13  

 
 
 

14  
Children’s Day 
Celebrations 

15  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

16  
 

17  
ANNUAL DAY 
REHERSAL 

(Pre-Primary & Std. I)  
 

18  
ANNUAL DAY  

(Pre-Primary & Std. I) 
  

19  
ANNUAL DAY 
REHERSAL 
(Std. II to V) 

20  
ANNUAL DAY  
(Std. II to V) 

 

21  
ANNUAL DAY 
REHERSAL 
(Std. VI to X) 

22  
ANNUAL DAY  
(Std. VI to X)  

23  
 

24 
Activity of the Month 
Best out of Waste 
Section Meeting 

25  
 

26  
Staff Meeting 

27  
Pink Colour Day 

28 
PTM 

(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

29 
 

Fifth Saturday 
Holiday 

 

* Annual Concert - Dates are tentative 

  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for December 2025 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6  
First Saturday 

Holiday 
 

7 
 

8  

Staff, Support Staff 
Photographs 

9   

Experiment Week 

10  
Experiment Week 

11 
Experiment Week 

12  
 

13 
 

14  
 

15 
Class Photographs 

PP  

16 
 

17 
Activity of the Month 

Christmas Decorations 
Section Meeting 

18 
Special Assembly 

Christmas 
(Sr.KG) 

Red Colour Day 
 

Staff Meeting 
 

19 

Class Excursion 
 

20 
Third Saturday 

Holiday 
 

 

 

21 
 

22 
PTM 

(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

23 
Winter Break 
Commences 

 

24 
Winter Break 

 

25 
Christmas 

Holiday 
 

26 
Winter Break 

 

27 
Winter Break 

 

28  
 

29 
Winter Break 

 
 

 

30 
Winter Break 

Death Anniversary of 
Late. Dr. Balasaheb 
Vikhe Patil (Padma 
Bhushan Awardee) 

31 
Winter Break 

 

 
 

 



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for January 2026 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    

 
1 

Winter Break 
 

2 
Winter Break 

 

3  
First Saturday 

Holiday 
 

4  
 

5  
School Re-Opens for 
Staff & Students after 
the Mid-Term Break 

 
 

6  
Activity of the Month 

Kite Making 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Annual Exhibition  
& Blood Donation 

 
 

11 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Purple Colour Day 

15  
 

 
 

 

16  
 

 

17  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

18  
 

19  
 

 

20  
SPORTS DAY 
(PRE-EVENT) 

 

21 
JUNIOR SPORTS DAY 

(JR.KG to STD. III) 
 

22  
SENIOR SPORTS DAY 

(STD. IV to X) 
 

23  
Special Assembly 

Republic Day 
(Sr.KG) 

24  
Section Meeting 

25 
 

26  
Good Touch/Bad Touch 

Workshop 
Jr.KG & Sr.KG 

27  
Fancy Dress 
Competition 

Jr.KG 
Theme - Stationery 

 

28  

Fancy Dress 
Competition 

Sr.KG 
Theme - Musical 

Instruments 
Staff meeting 

29  30 
PTM 

(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

31 

  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for February 2026 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 

 
2 

 
3 4 

 
5 

Floral Day 
6  

Special Assembly  
Community Helpers 

(Jr.KG) 

7  
First Saturday 

Holiday 

 

8  
 

9 
Question Paper 
Submission for 
Term II Informal 
Assessments 

 

10 
Co-Scholastic 

Assessment Week 

11 
Co-Scholastic 

Assessment Week 

12 
Co-Scholastic 

Assessment Week 

13  
Co-Scholastic 

Assessment Week 
 
 

14  
 

15  
Bakri Eid & 

Mahashivratri 

16  
Activity of the Month 

Pretend & Play 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19 
Ch. Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti 
Holiday 

 

20 
 

21  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

22  
 

23  
Orals Term II 

24 
Orals Term II 

25  
Orals Term II 

Section Meeting 

26  
Orals Term II 

27  
PTM 

(Jr.KG & Sr.KG) 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon 

28  
Staff Meeting 

 

 

* Field Trips will be held on days of Board Examinations 
 

 

 
  



 Vikhe Patil Memorial School, Lohegaon 

 Planner for March 2026 – Pre-Primary  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

Dhulivandan 
Holiday 

5 
 

6  
 

7  
First Saturday 

Holiday 

 

8  
 

9 
Informal Assessments 

for Term II 
 

10 
Informal Assessments 

for Term II 
 

11 
Informal Assessments 

for Term II 
 

12 
Informal Assessments 

for Term II 
 

13  
Informal Assessments 

for Term II 
 

Rainbow Colour Day 
 

14  
 
 

15  
 

16  
Uploading of Term II 
Marks on the Web 
Portal by the Class 

Teachers 

17  
Finalizing of Report 

Card Data by the Class 
Teachers 

18  
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

22  
 

23  
 

24 
 

 

25  
Section Meeting 

 

26  
 

27  
Staff Meeting 

 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

The Final Exam Schedule and Report Days are tentative and may change if our school is selected as a Board Examination Centre. 

Parents are requested to refrain from making any travel plans till we know which students are appearing at our school. 

The last working day will tentatively be around 20th March 2026 

 
 


